
OGS Youth Basketball 

2015 
 

Welcome students and parents to Oakwood Grade School Youth Basketball 2015.  

The PTO hopes you have an enjoyable time for the next 8 weeks learning the 

fundamentals of basketball and sportsmanship.   

 

Youth basketball will begin January 23, 2015 and end March 14, 2015.  Please 

note there is a Saturday practice and there will not be a Friday practice the 

last week. 

  
Practices will be at the following dates:   

 Friday, Jan 23    Friday, Feb 13 

 Saturday, Jan 24    Friday, Feb 20 

 Friday, Jan 30    Friday, Feb 27 

 Friday, Feb 6    Friday, Mar 6 

 

Games will be at the following dates: 

 Saturday, Jan 31    Saturday, Feb 28 

 Saturday, Feb 7    Saturday, Mar 7 

 Saturday, Feb 14    Saturday, Mar 14 

 Saturday, Feb 21 

  

Friday Times:    

  

 4th grade - 5:30-6:30pm 

 1st grade- 6:30-7:30pm 

 2nd & 3rd grades - 7:30-

8:30pm 

 

Saturday Times: 

 

 4th grade - 9:00am 

 1st grade - 10:00am 

 2nd & 3rd grades - 11:00am 

  

Students and siblings, please remember, running the halls is prohibited.   

THERE WILL BE NO LOITERING IN THE HALLWAYS. 

You are not allowed to enter any classroom unless given written permission by the 

teacher.  If this is violated, you will be asked to leave the premises and possible 

disciplinary action taken. 

 

*** A parent or guardian must sign up for a one-hour time period in the 

concession stand (coaches and assistant coaches are not required to do so).  A 

sign-up sheet will be up at the first practice when you pick up the jerseys.*** 

 

Parents or other family members, please remember the concession stand helps the 

PTO to fund various activities and programs for the students. 


